HERS-WERS Professionals

Tuesday, December 31, 2019

10:31:27 AM
Professional Name Company Phone Email HERS Rater WERS Rater
Acosta, Richard Unlimited Construction Services, Inc 505-315-0886 Ucsincl@comcast.net Yes Yes
Arvidson, Nick EverGreen Building Solutions 505-439-8694 nsarvidson@gmail.com Yes No
Best, David EverGreen Building Solutions 505-470-5415 drb713@gmail.com Yes Yes
Bradley, Steven Green Building Associates 505-983-5125 Steve@GreenBuildingAssociates.com Yes No
Brazil, Isaac Go Green, NM LLC 505-508-1472 x4489  isaac@gogreennm.com Yes Candidate
Buhl, Teri EverGreen Building Solutions 505-920-7041 beaconsultingllc@gmail.com Yes No
Elliot, Ryan Unlimited Construction Services, Inc. 505-261-4324 ucsinc@comecast.net Yes Yes
Gatland, Cody Green Insight LLC 505-205-0799 cgatland@thegreeninsight.com Yes Candidate
Oldfield, Ryan Appreciated Energy 505-620-0186 ryan@appreciatedenergy.com Yes No
Onstad, Stephen EverGreen Building Solutions 505-991-6206 sonstad@gmail.com Yes Yes
Pushard, Doug Harvest H20 505-603-5498 doug@kuelwater.org No Yes
Schulman, Joseph Green Insight LLC 833-476-8326 x703 jschulman@thegreeninsight.com Yes No
Stewart, Sara Avocet Design + Consulting 505-242-7627 sara@avocetdesign.com Yes No
Trujillo, Clifton Green Insight LLC 833-476-8326 x704 ctrujillo@thegreeninsight.com Yes No
Walker, Adam Walker Energy Services 505-385-8838 adam.walkerenergyservices@gmail.com Yes Yes
Whitmire, Jane Sustainable Energy & Building of New 505-867-2643 jane.sebnm@yahoo.com Yes No
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